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Incoming Mail Summary

Message Category Messages
20.9% = ?ﬁ?@ﬁﬁg by IP Reputation 73.7% 19,149,090
= ?ﬁ?gﬁﬁg by Domain Reputation 0.5% 137,758
3% O Stopped as Invalid Recipients 1.7% 442,664
%'g;: O Spam Detected 3.2% 842,977
B Virus Detected 0.0% 572
= Ereoté%teignby Advanced Malware 0.0% 0
B Messages with Malicious URLs 0.0% 0
B Stopped by Content Filter 0.0% 2,413
H Stopped by DMARC 0.6% 166,232
™ Eg\illlggE Verification/Decryption 0.0% 0
Total Threat Messages: 79.1% 20,575,474
B Marketing Messages 0.0% 0
B Social Networking Messages 0.0% 0
B Bulk Messages 0.0% 0
Total Graymails: 0.0% (V]
= g{]l\glcl\gsEs\f/lﬁrification/Decryption 0.0% 0
O Clean Messages 20.9% 5,422,099
Total Attempted Messages: 25,997,573
Incoming Mail Over Time
B Stopped by IP Reputation Filtering
B Stopped by Sender Reputation Filtering
oM O Stopped as Invalid Recipients
1.8m O Spam Detected
o] B Virus Detected
Lo B Detected by Advanced Malware Protection
1.2y B Messages with Malicious URLs
LOM B Stopped by Content Filter
800.0k B Stopped by DMARC
600.0k B Marketing
400.0k B Social Networking
200.0k B Bulk
0 e L I e S I B S/MIME Verification/Decryption Failed
02-May 09-May 16-May 23-May 30-May B S/MIME Verification/Decryption Successful
O Clean Messages
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unknown domain
163data.com.cn
hostwindsdns.com
gmx.net
contaboserver.net
linodeusercontent.com
stark-industries.solutions
cloud200.live
datacenterl.com.br
star100.live

Top Domains by Total Threat Messages

469.6k
211.1k
180.3k
165.6k
160.3k
154.2k
139.3k
134.0k
133.1k

7.IM

No Data found

4.0M 8.0M

Messages

Top Domains by Graymail Messages

Top Domains by Clean Messages

amazonses.com
linkedin.com
outlook.com
google.com
sparkpostmail.com
xing.com
researchgate.net
mailjet.com
paypal.com

inxserver.de

| 403.6k
| 349.9k
| 339.1k
| 203.4k
| 197.7k
| 130.1k
1 85.8k
78.9k
| 716k
66.7k
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